

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

CIVIL REVISION PETITION No.2034 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
4.	23.03.2026	<u>RC, J</u> Sri S.N.Chidambara Sastry, learned counsel representing Ms C.Sindhu Kumari, learned counsel for the petitioner, appeared through virtual mode and sought time. He further brought to the notice of this Court that he has already informed the learned counsel for the respondents. Post on 06.04.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	